2018 Lodging Opportunities
Room reservations should be completed no later than June 1, 2018.

Friday, July 13
Fort Worth, Texas

	DFW Marriott & Golf Club – Event Hotel				$119
	3300 Championship Parkway, Fort Worth, TX 76177
	Contact: Breanna Schump
bschump@ohospitalitymanagement.com


Tuesday, July 17
Snyder, Texas

	Holiday Inn Express			  				$79
	1305 E. Coliseum Drive
Synder, Texas
	Contact:  Laurie
	minjarezl@gfhotels.com
	325.573.0376

	Hampton Inn								$83
	1801 E. Roby
	Snyder, TX 79549
	Contact: Amos
	325.515.7555

	Baymont Inn  								$75
	1005 Highway 180
	Snyder, TX 79549
	Contact: Rosemary
	325.573.3700
	r.rodriguez@esperantodev.com
	

Wednesday, July 18
Carlsbad, New Mexico

	Stevens Inn									$119
	[Older but refurbished]							
	1829 S Canal St, Carlsbad, NM 88220
	Contact: Rachel
	575.887.2851
	FAX: 575.887.6338
	rachelc@carlsbadnm.com
	Fairfield Inn & Suites							$239
	2525 South Canal Street, Carlsbad, NM 88220
	Contact: Angela
	575.887.8000
	angelaL@intermountainhotels.com

	Hampton Inn								$239
	120 Esperanza Circle
	Carlsbad, NM 88220
	Contact: Kandice
	575.725.5700
	Hampton.carlsbad@gmail.com


Thursday, July 19 and Friday, July 20
El Paso, Texas 

	Hilton Garden Inn								$89
	111 W. University Avenue, El Paso, TX
	Contact: Lark Munden  
	915.351.2121
	lark.munden@hilton.com

	Holiday inn Express – Downtown					$85
409 E Missouri Ave, El Paso, TX 79901	
	Contact: Karmine
	915.544.3333
	Karmin.Lopez@interstatehotels.com


Saturday, July 21
Tempe, Arizona

	Tempe Mission Palms							$99
	60 E. 5th Street, Tempe, AZ 85281
	Contact: David Kolozar
	dkolozar@destinationhotels.com
	480.571.1510

	Holiday Inn Express								$79
	103 E. Apache, Tempe, AZ 85281
	Contact: Alfredo
	480.966.7202
	gmhietempe@gmail.com


Sunday, July 22
29 Palms, California

	Best Western								$99
	71487 Twenty-nine Palms Highway, Twenty-nine Palms, CA 
	Contact: Amra Webster
	supervisor.bwgardens29@gmail.com
	760.367.9141
	Fax# 760-367-2584

	Rodeway Inn								$89.95
	71809 Twenty-nine Palms Highway
	Twenty-Nine Palma, CA 92277
	Contact: Kristina
	760.361.4009
	res@hotel29palms.com
	
	Holiday Inn Express							$149
	72535 Twenty-nine Palms Highway, Twenty-nine Palms, CA 
	Contact: Jordan
	760.361.1000
	hie29palmssales@gmail.com


Monday, July 23
Palmdale, California

	Hilton Garden Inn								$154
	1309 W Rancho Vista Blvd, Palmdale, CA 93551
	Contact: Maria Champorro
	maria.chamorro@hilton.com
	661.998.2004

	Courtyard Marriott/Residene Inn					$154
	530 W Rancho Vista Blvd, Palmdale, CA 93551
	Contact: Shanni
	661.947.4204 x 416
Shandra.Goben@pillarhotels.com
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